Overall Scores

Event: July 10, 2016 Bike Classes
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Fin.
Pos.
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Rider
Number

260
427
264
226
58

114
703
921
616
75

48

304
112
307
173
203
480
77
138
121
45

828
451
305
863
511
319
881
47

617

102
81
386
50
308
208
69
802

Rider Name:
Sponser:

Houts, Brandon,
Schmidt, David,
Ortscheid, Jack,
Schumacher, Keith,
Jazwiecki, Pete,
Hill, Christian,
Wotachek, Shane,
Tiedt, Ryan,
Baryenbruch, Dylan,
Pelc, George,
Lauer, Robert,
Mulry, Colin,
Skenandore, Zack,
Bradley, John,
Lochner, Chris,
Winterbottom, Jimi,
Storzer, Eric,
Griffin, Monty,
Gerroll, Carson,
Tulachka, Mitchel,
Balthazor, Erik,
Smith, Jack,
Melberg, Jacob,
Benson, Buck,
Petit, Alain,
Koeppel, Frank,
Ingold, Ben,
Heinecke, Brenda,
Rich, Haczynski,

Peroutka Jr,
Thomas,

Finnel, Dan,
Garland, Brad,
Ehmling, Erik,
Hawley, Robert,
Bugman, Karl,
Schierland, Kurt,
Jacobson, Benji,

Van Caster, Randy,
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AMA #:
AA
AA
A Bike
A Bike
A Bike
A Bike
C Bike
B Bike
B Bike
+40 Bike
B Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
+40 Bike
A Bike
A Bike
B Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
B Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike

+50 Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike

Class:

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

13 02:04:50
13 02:08:09
13 02:08:31
12 01:59:14
12 02:01:31
12 02:09:03
11 02:00:23
11 02:02:17
11 02:02:41
11 02:02:45
11 02:03:00
11 02:04:51
11 02:05:20
11 02:05:33
11 02:05:36
11 02:05:52
11 02:06:45
11 02:06:48
11 02:07:15
11 02:08:30
10 01:53:55
10 01:58:21
10 02:00:32
10 02:01:12
10 02:01:41
10 02:02:08
10 02:03:34
10 02:06:05
10 02:06:50
10 02:10:12
9 01:37:59
9 01:41:13
9 01:57:31
9 01:57:51
9 01:57:59
9 02:05:43
8 01:35:46
8 01:37:00

11:00:00 AM
7/10/2016

Finish
Time:
13:04:50
13:08:09
13:09:31
13:00:14
13:02:31
13:10:03
13:04:23
13:04:17
13:04:41
13:05:45
13:05:00
13:08:51
13:07:20
13:09:33
13:07:36
13:09:52
13:09:45
13:09:48
13:08:15
13:09:30
12:55:55
13:01:21
13:04:32
13:04:12
13:03:41
13:06:08
13:07:34
13:10:05
13:09:50
13:14:12

12:40:59
12:44:13
13:01:31
13:01:51
13:01:59
13:09:43
12:38:46
12:40:00

Make Of
Bike:

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki

Yamaha

Suzuki
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

07/17/16 15:24:37

District
Number:

2
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Overall Scores

Event: July 10, 2016 Bike Classes

O/A
Fin.
Pos.
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

Cls
Fin.
Pos.
5

14
15

6

16

17

18
19
20
21
22

Rider
Number

16

610
183
254
804
355
218
113
30

85

615
701
824
801

Rider Name:
Sponser:
Blasczyk, Gerald,
Sieghold, Ross,
Smith, Wyatt,
Stroebel, John,
Ingold, Charles,
O'Brien, Daniel,
Verkuilen, Timothy,
Sprangers, Michael,
Houts, Jake,
Muente, Kurt,
Smith, Khody,
McNamara, Sean,
Preman, Austin,

Vancaster, Alex,

Total Number Of Riders:
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AMA #:

52

Class:

+50 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
AA

C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

01:39:18
01:58:48
01:21:39
01:28:24
01:42:04
01:57:54
01:16:22
01:16:32
00:48:51
01:00:25
01:18:17
00:50:56
00:15:47
00:00:00
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11:00:00 AM
7/10/2016

Finish

Time:
12:42:18
13:02:48
12:25:39
12:31:24
12:45:04
13:01:54
12:19:22
12:20:32
11:48:51
12:04:25
12:22:17
11:54:56
11:19:47

Make Of
Bike:

KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha

Suzuki

07/17/16 15:24:37

District
Number:

2
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